Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/21/2017 2:55:00 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$985,453.00 $444,653.53
$0.00 $0.00
$985,453.00 $444,653.53
$116,281.00 $42,102.45
$177,088.00 $83,682.23
$46,833.00 $36,045.50
$50,976.00 $41,586.04
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$750.00 $0.00
$347,878.00 $131,357.50
$739,806.00 $334,773.72
$31,192.00 $7,490.00
$46,150.00 $18,257.53

($14,958.00)

$230,689.00
$158,195.00
$388,884.00

($10,767.53)

$99,112.28
$329,612.39
$428,724.67

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($540,799.47)
$0.00
($540,799.47)

$74,178.55
$93,405.77
$10,787.50
$9,389.96
$0.00

$0.00
$750.00
$216,520.50
$405,032.28

($23,702.00)
$27,892.47
$4,190.47

($131,576.72)
$171,417.39
$39,840.67

Pulled from Production

Budget

$17,445,301.00
$3,641,340.00
$6,049,435.00
$152,876.33
$27,288,952.33

$13,432,009.59
$4,301,630.10
$1,833,555.87
$4,240,787.90
$1,282,768.42
$410,218.91
$695,078.09
$742,032.42
$26,938,081.30

$859,723.85
$720,042.27
$139,681.58

$490,552.61
$3,808,950.61
$4,299,503.22

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$10,262,052.61
$2,063,560.27
$4,018,306.94
$52,195.33
$16,396,115.15

$7,623,969.16
$2,543,655.16
$1,209,612.61
$2,220,280.91
$766,456.25
$1,873,266.57
$252,424.62
$374,672.68
$16,864,337.96

$446,855.40
$389,248.07
$57,607.33

($410,615.48)
$14,576,165.17
$14,165,549.69

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($7,183,248.39)
($1,577,779.73)
($2,031,128.06)
($100,681.00)
($10,892,837.18)

$5,808,040.43
$1,757,974.94
$623,943.26
$2,020,506.99
$516,312.17
($1,463,047.66)
$442,653.47
$367,359.74
$10,073,743.34

($412,868.45)
$330,794.20
($82,074.25)

($901,168.09)
$10,767,214.56
$9,866,046.47

Page 1 of 1



