## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 07

054 - Pickens County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,445,301.00	\$10,262,052.61	(\$7,183,248.39)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,641,340.00	\$2,063,560.27	(\$1,577,779.73)
Local Sources	\$985,453.00	\$444,653.53	(\$540,799.47)	\$6,049,435.00	\$4,018,306.94	(\$2,031,128.06)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$152,876.33	\$52,195.33	(\$100,681.00)
Total Revenues:	\$985,453.00	\$444,653.53	(\$540,799.47)	\$27,288,952.33	\$16,396,115.15	(\$10,892,837.18)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$116,281.00	\$42,102.45	\$74,178.55	\$13,432,009.59	\$7,623,969.16	\$5,808,040.43
Instructional Support Services	\$177,088.00	\$83,682.23	\$93,405.77	\$4,301,630.10	\$2,543,655.16	\$1,757,974.94
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$46,833.00	\$36,045.50	\$10,787.50	\$1,833,555.87	\$1,209,612.61	\$623,943.26
Auxiliary Services	\$50,976.00	\$41,586.04	\$9,389.96	\$4,240,787.90	\$2,220,280.91	\$2,020,506.99
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,282,768.42	\$766,456.25	\$516,312.17
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$410,218.91	\$1,873,266.57	(\$1,463,047.66)
Expendable Service	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$750.00	\$695,078.09	\$252,424.62	\$442,653.47
Other Expenditures	\$347,878.00	\$131,357.50	\$216,520.50	\$742,032.42	\$374,672.68	\$367,359.74
Total Expenditures:	\$739,806.00	\$334,773.72	\$405,032.28	\$26,938,081.30	\$16,864,337.96	\$10,073,743.34
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$31,192.00	\$7,490.00	(\$23,702.00)	\$859,723.85	\$446,855.40	(\$412,868.45)
Other Financing Uses:	\$46,150.00	\$18,257.53	\$27,892.47	\$720,042.27	\$389,248.07	\$330,794.20
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$14,958.00)	(\$10,767.53)	\$4,190.47	\$139,681.58	\$57,607.33	(\$82,074.25)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$230,689.00	\$99,112.28	(\$131,576.72)	\$490,552.61	(\$410,615.48)	(\$901,168.09)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$158,195.00	\$329,612.39	\$171,417.39	\$3,808,950.61	\$14,576,165.17	\$10,767,214.56
Ending Fund Balance:	\$388,884.00	\$428,724.67	\$39,840.67	\$4,299,503.22	\$14,165,549.69	\$9,866,046.47

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.